                                                          TM –PC185
TAICENN Technology 1 | 4  www.taicenn.com
TM-PC185
18.5’’ PCAP touch panel mounting Industrial monitor
Specification
V2.0
Key features:
Ø 18.5’’ TFT LCD, LED backlit, Resolution 1366 x 768;

                                                          TM –PC185
TAICENN Technology 4 | 4  www.taicenn.com
Ordering Information
Ordering Part no. Description
TM-PC185 18.5’’ TFT LCD 1366*768/P-cap. Touch/ DVI/VGA/DC 12V/40W power adapter
TM-PC185W 18.5’’ TFT LCD 1366*768/P-cap. Touch/ DVI/VGA/DC 24V
TM-PG185 18.5’’ TFT LCD 1366*768/ Tempered glass/DVI/VGA/DC 12V/40W power adapter
TM-PG185W 18.5’’ TFT LCD 1366*768/ Tempered glass/DVI/VGA/DC 24V
TAICENN Technology
TAICENN, is a leading global solution provider of Embedded Box IPC, Touch panel IPC and industrial monitor,
which are designed specifically for systems and applications that require excellent performance, high-level reliability
and stability, long supply period and supports.